iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
MRT Series | Maritron Hazardous Location Recessed Flanged
Ceiling Mount LED Light
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com

20 = 200W
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
924
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING IK10
1x2 2x2
2x41x4
120 Degree
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
MRT Series | Maritron Hazardous Location Recessed Flanged
Ceiling Mount LED Light
MRT A
1 ft x 2 ft
MRT B
1 ft x 4 ft
MRT C,
2 ft x 2 ft
MRT D
2ft x 4ft
Electrical
Specifications:
Rated Power in
Normal Mode 40W 40W/60W 40W/60W/80W 60W/80W/100W/
120W/150W/200W
Rated Power in
Emergency Mode 8W
Input Voltage AC120-277V/AC200-480V
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Emergency Time >90 minutes
Power Supply Built-in power supply
Power Protection Over-voltage over-current and short-circuit protection
Optical
Specifications:
Lumen Output 5200lm 5200-7800lm 5200-10400lm 7800-26000lm
Lumens Per Watt 130lm/W
Beam Angle 120°
CCT 3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K
Product & Package
Dimensions:
Product Dimensions
(LxWxH)
605x275x95mm /
23.8X10.8X3.7inch
275x1215x95mm /
1.8x47.8x3.7inch
605x605x95mm /
23.8x23.8x3.7inch
605x1215x95mm /
23.8x47.8x3.7inch
Quantity 1 pc
Gross Weight 9kg/19.8lb 20kg/44lb 21kg/46.3lb 40kg/88.2lb
Package Dimensions
(LxWxH)
700x350x175mm /
27.6x13.8x6.9inch
1320x350x175mm /
52x13.8x6.9inch
700x680x175mm /
27.6x26.8x6.9inch
1320x680x175mm /
52x26.8x6.9inch
VERSATILE APPLICATION
• Manufacturing Plants, Chemical/Pharmaceutical Facilities, Loading Platforms, Food/
Alcohol Factories, And Paper Mills.
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
MRT Series | Maritron Hazardous Location Recessed Flanged
Ceiling Mount LED Light
MRT A
578/18.8
197/14.7